5:30 am
6:20 am
6:30 am
7:45 am
8:00 am
8:30 am
9:10 am
9:15 am
9:25 am
10:10 am
10:20 am
10:30 am
10:45 am
11:45 am
12:30 pm

2:45 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:30 pm
6:00 pm

STATE CHAMPIONSHIP ITINERARY
10/29/2022

Band room opens

Roll call on buses

Depart NHS

Arrive at Spring Valley High School & park

Instructions to students & Off-load trailers

Change into uniforms, and get equipment

Dressed & in 2 lines to leave for warmup

Depart for warm-up

Warm up (Area A)

Depart Warm up area

Gate Time

Performance

Return to buses to pack instruments under buses and load purple truck
Lunch

2 lines to move back to stadium to watch remainder of the show in full uniform except hats,
gloves, & gauntlets

Set awards block

Awards — Full Band

Return to Buses, & finish loading uniforms on truck and get snack
Depart Boiling Springs High School

Arrive at NHS.

*Snacks will include: Grapes and other assorted fresh fruit, Lance crackers, and water

**Dinner Menu: TBD with chips, dessert, soft drinks, and water.

Any vegetarian please let us know asap if you would prefer a salad or vegetarian sub. Thank

you



